ZEL’S.
4+ ROAST BEEF

For over 50 years, ZeI s has slow roasted only USDA Choice beef.
We absolutely guarantee to continue the process of using only the
finest ingredients in furthering the founder's tradition.

Italian Beef/Sausage Combo Sandwich
Roast Beef or BBQ Beef
Chili Cheese Beef

wn v n n

Zel's Great Roast Beef by the Pound

Great Milk Shakes: Chocolate, Vanilla, Pineapple, small
Strawberry, Butterscotch, or Banana large

Hot Dog: Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle,& Peppers S

Cheese Dog: Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle, & Peppers S

Chili Dog: Onion, Pickle, & Peppers S

Chili Cheese Dog: Onion, Pickle, & Peppers S

Chicago Style Dog: Mustard, Relish, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Peppers & Celery Salt S
Polish Sausage: Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle, & Peppers S

Chili Cheese Polish: Onions, Pickles, Peppers S

Italian Sausage Sandwich: Sweet Peppers S
$

$

$

$

$

$

1/4 Ib. Hamburger: Ketchup, Mustard, Onions, Pickles, Peppers
1/4 Ib. Cheeseburger: Ketchup, Mustard, Onions, Pickles, Peppers
1/4 Ib. Chiliburger: Onions, Pickles, Peppers
1/4 Ib. Chili Cheeseburger: Onions, Pickles, Peppers
1/2 Ib. SUPER Zel burger: Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Ketchup, Onions, Pickles, Peppers
1/2 Ib. Double Cheese Double Burger: Ketchup, Mustard, Onions, Pickles, Peppers

Grilled Chicken Sandwich: Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Peppers, Mozzarella
Chili Cheese Fries
Onion Rings
Chicken Nuggets (6 pieces)
Bowl of Pure Beef Chili
Pizza Puff
Mozzarella Sticks
French Fries
Cup of Golden Cheese Sauce
Cup of Chili
Extra Pickles or Peppers
Fountain Drinks-small
Fountain Drinks-Large

“minnnnmd:o;,monm:kne;:n;:nd:n;y:n;y:n

11.00
10.00
11.00

25.00

$6.50
$8.00

5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.50

6.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00

9.00
8.50
6.00
6.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
0.50
2.50
3.50




