

For over 50 years, Zel's has slow roasted only USDA Choice beef. We absolutely guarantee to continue the process of using only the finest ingredients in furthering the founder's tradition.

Italian Beef/Sausage Combo Sandwich Roast Beef or BBQ Beef Chili Cheese Beef	\$ \$ \$	11.00 10.00 11.00
Zel's Great Roast Beef by the Pound	\$	25.00
<b>Great Milk Shakes</b> : Chocolate, Vanilla, Pineapple, Strawberry, Butterscotch, or Banana	small large	\$6.50 \$8.00
Hot Dog: Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle, & Peppers Cheese Dog: Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle, & Peppers Chili Dog: Onion, Pickle, & Peppers Chili Cheese Dog: Onion, Pickle, & Peppers Chicago Style Dog: Mustard, Relish, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Peppers & Celery Salt Polish Sausage: Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle, & Peppers Chili Cheese Polish: Onions, Pickles, Peppers Italian Sausage Sandwich: Sweet Peppers  1/4 lb. Hamburger: Ketchup, Mustard, Onions, Pickles, Peppers 1/4 lb. Cheeseburger: Ketchup, Mustard, Onions, Pickles, Peppers 1/4 lb. Chiliburger: Onions, Pickles, Peppers 1/4 lb. Chili Cheeseburger: Onions, Pickles, Peppers 1/2 lb. SUPER Zel burger: Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Ketchup, Onions, Pickles, Peppers 1/2 lb. Double Cheese Double Burger: Ketchup, Mustard, Onions, Pickles, Peppers	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	5.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 7.50 6.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 9.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich: Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Peppers, Mozzarella Chili Cheese Fries Onion Rings Chicken Nuggets (6 pieces) Bowl of Pure Beef Chili Pizza Puff Mozzarella Sticks French Fries Cup of Golden Cheese Sauce Cup of Chili Extra Pickles or Peppers Fountain Drinks-small Fountain Drinks-Large	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	9.00 8.50 6.00 7.50 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 2.50 3.50